
Writing EndeavorsⓇ

1-15,000 WORDS

30,001-60,000 WORDS

60,001-90,000 WORDS

15,001-30,000 WORDS

Proofreading
Copy Editing
Line Editing

Proofreading
Copy Editing
Line Editing

Proofreading
Copy Editing
Line Editing

Proofreading
Copy Editing
Line Editing

$449
$559
$669

$559
$669
$779

$669
$779
$889

$779
$889
$999

RATES
writingendeavors.org


