# Writing Endeavors® RATES

writingendeavors.org

## 1-15,000 WORDS

Proofreading	\$449
Copy Editing	\$559
Line Editing	\$669

#### 15,001-30,000 WORDS

Proofreading	\$559
Copy Editing	\$669
Line Editing	\$779

## 30,001-60,000 WORDS

Proofreading	\$669
Copy Editing	\$779
Line Editing	\$889

## 60,001-90,000 WORDS

Proofreading	\$779
Copy Editing	\$889
Line Editing	\$999